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ENTRY FORM
46° REGATA DEI DUE GOLFI 2020
ORC – MINIALTURA
24-25-26 APRIL 

                                                                                        To segretery c/o Yacth Club Lignano
                                                                                                                Via Monte Ortigara 3/R -  Marina Punta Faro -

                                                                                                                33054 Lignano Sabbiadoro (UD).

                                                                                                                tel/fax 0431 73161 e-mail:info@yclignano.it

Please register Yacht  




   Sail Number 




  Nation



 Registered nr.  


 color Hull  

 L.O.A.m 
  width m 
 Draft m 
   Builder  


  Model 




   Age 

 Owner 





  Address 



  CAP 

  City 




 Phone 




  Mobile Phone 



  Email: 



 Club: 





MOBILE PHONE FOR COMUNICATION OF RACE COMMITTEE      

SHIPYARD: PUNTA FARO  FORMCHECKBOX 
 SANT’ANDREA  FORMCHECKBOX 

Attachment:

ORC Certificate
 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Insurance
    FORMCHECKBOX 
         Advertising License 
 FORMCHECKBOX 

Entry Fee 
 FORMCHECKBOX 

For acceptance of the rules of Notice of race and all rules; and certification of rules of insurance and security

Lignano Sabbiadoro, 
                                                                                                                                                                                      Firma/Segnature……………………………………
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    FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA VELA                 

MANIFESTAZIONE - SPORTING EVENT   46° REGATA DEI DUE GOLFI 2020 
YACHT  
Lista Equipaggio - Crew List

	Cognome e Nome 

Full name
	Punteggio

Handicap
	Naz.

Nat.
	Ruolo

Role
	Tessera FIV

Auth. License
	Peso

Weight

	1) 
	
	
	Armatore/Owner
	
	

	2) 
	
	
	Timoniere/Helmsman
	
	

	3) 
	     
	
	
	
	

	4) 
	     
	
	
	
	

	5) 
	     
	
	
	
	

	6) 
	     
	
	
	
	

	7) 
	     
	
	
	
	

	8) 
	     
	
	
	
	

	9) 
	     
	
	
	
	

	10) 
	     
	
	
	
	

	11) 
	     
	
	
	
	

	12) 
	     
	
	
	
	

	13) 
	     
	
	
	
	

	14) 
	     
	
	
	
	

	15) 
	     
	
	
	
	

	16) 
	     
	
	
	
	

	17) 
	     
	
	
	
	

	18) 
	     
	
	
	
	

	19) 
	     
	
	
	
	

	20) 
	     
	
	
	
	


RESPONSABILITA':                                                                                 
Accetto di sottopormi al Regolamento di Regata World Sailing  in vigore, alle Istruzioni e al Bando di Regata. Dichiaro di assumere personale responsabile sulle qualità marine del mio yacht, sull'equipaggiamento, sull'efficienza dell'equipaggio, sulle dotazioni di sicurezza. Dichiaro esplicitamente di assumere qualsiasi responsabilità per danni causati a persone o a cose di terzi, a me stesso o alle mie cose, sia in terra che in acqua in conseguenza della partecipazione alla Regata, sollevando da ogni responsabilità il Circolo Organizzatore e tutti coloro che concorrono nell'organizzazione sotto qualsiasi titolo. Sono a conoscenza della Regola fondamentale  World Sailing: "ciascun yacht sarà il solo responsabile della propria decisione di partire o di continuare la regata". 
DISCLAIMER:

I agree to be bound by the rules of the World Sailing in force, by the Sailing Instructions and the Notice of Race. I declare to take on myself any personal responsibility on the nautical qualities of my yacht rigging, crew's capacity security equipment. I also declare to take responsibility of damages caused to third person and to their things or myself and my personal things, at sea or ashore, in consequence of my taking part in the regatta, relieving from any responsibility the Organizing Committee and all people who contribute in the organization under whatever qualification. I am acquainted with the  World Sailing - fundamental rule: "it shall be the sole responsible of each yacht to decide whether or not to start or to continue to race".

Data / Date:  

              Firma / Signature: …………………………….

CONSENT TO THE PROCESSING OF PERSONAL DATA

PRIVACY POLICY PURSUANT ex art. 13 e 14 del Regulation UE n. 679/2016
We inform you pursuant to Regulation UE n. 679/2016 GDPR, that your data will be processed in the following manner for the office press. The data will be communicated to a third party for diffusion of news in the press about the event. The data controller is Yacht Club Lignano Asd – Via M.te Ortigara 3 Lignano Sabbiadoro and the functions inherent to the processing, storage and processing of data provided by article 6 GDPR, are attributed, in compliance with current legislation, with the aid of electronic and in any case automated means.
As a data subject, you have the rights specified in art. 7 Privacy Code and art. 15 GDPR and specifically the right to: 

- obtain confirmation of the existence or otherwise of personal data relating to you, including those not yet recorded and their communication in an intelligible form;

- be informed: of the purposes and methods of processing; of the logic applied in case of treatment with electronic instruments; of the identity of the Controller, the processors and the designated representative in accordance with article 5, comma 2 of the Privacy Code and art. 3, subsection 1 of GDPR; of the subjects or categories of subjects to whom the personal data may be communicated or who may come to knowledge of it; 

- obtain: the updating, rectification or, where interested therein, integration of the data; b) the deletion, conversion into anonymous form or blocking of data processed unlawfully, including data whose retention is unnecessary for the purposes for which the data were collected or subsequently processed; 

CONSENT 

Pursuant to GDPR, the undersigned Shipowner / Skipper:  





Boat:  




 
 
 
expressly authorizes and agrees that the data collected and in particular those considered sensitive by the same Regulation are used by the Organizing Authority in order to publish and / or transmit through any media, every photograph or filmed shooting of people or boats during the event, including but not limited to, television commercials and anything that may be used for their editorial or advertising purposes or for printed information.
Place and Date   

 
  Segnature______________________________________
